
Competitions
1 Goms, Junior Women 7.5km Sprint 11 DEC 2025
2 Goms, Junior Women 7.5km Sprint 13 DEC 2025
3 Goms, Junior Women 9km Mass Start 60 14 DEC 2025
4 Martell-Val Martello, Junior Women 12.5km Ind 18 DEC 2025
5 Martell-Val Martello, Junior Women 7.5km Spri 20 DEC 2025

6 Madona, Junior Women 7.5km Sprint 14 JAN 2026
7 Madona, Junior Women 7.5km Sprint 16 JAN 2026
8 Madona, Junior Women 9km Mass Start 60 17 JAN 2026
9 Imatra, Junior Women 12.5km Individual 21 JAN 2026

10 Imatra, Junior Women 7.5km Sprint 24 JAN 2026

11 Imatra, Junior Women 9km Mass Start 60 25 JAN 2026
12 Arber, Junior Women 12.5km Individual 1 MAR 2026
13 Arber, Junior Women 7.5km Sprint 4 MAR 2026
14 Arber, Junior Women 9km Mass Start 60 6 MAR 2026

Rk. Name Nat. Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 DUPONT BALLET BAZ Lou-Ann U23 FRA 165 1/90 2/75
2 CORREIA Maela U23 FRA 140 2/75 3/65
3 ROGUET Louise U23 FRA 135 6/45 1/90
4 STRAKOVA Michaela U23 SVK 83 4/55 13/28
5 OLIVA Juliette U23 FRA 81 10/31 5/50
6 JANDUROVA Lucie U23 CZE 76 20/21 4/55
7 TARASIUK Tetiana U23 UKR 75 2/75 DNS
8 KAFKA Molly U23 SUI 75 11/30 6/45
9 ACHOUI Maelle U23 FRA 62 13/28 9/34
10 CANDAU--ARMAND Namou U23 FRA 60 22/19 7/41
11 GANNER Selina U23 AUT 58 5/50 33/8
12 KHVOSTENKO Viktoriia U23 UKR 56 14/27 12/29
13 CERVENA Miroslava U23 CZE 54 24/17 8/37
14 MILLINGER Anna U23 AUT 53 18/23 11/30
15 LISZKA Amelia U23 POL 53 15/26 14/27
16 SHEVCHENKO Iryna U23 UKR 51 21/20 10/31
17 BAUMANN Lena U23 SUI 49 9/34 26/15
18 IMWINKELRIED Sophia U23 SUI 48 16/25 18/23
19 KOSKI Hanni U23 FIN 41 7/41 DSQ
20 PUTSKO Polina U23 UKR 41 17/24 24/17
21 POGACNIK Nina U23 SLO 38 27/14 17/24
22 SHEIHAS Valeriia U23 UKR 37 8/37 DNS
23 KHMIL Alina U23 UKR 35 31/10 16/25
24 CASERMAN Manca U23 SLO 29 12/29 DSQ
25 SPITALAR Ajda U23 SLO 29 23/18 30/11
26 CSONKA Flora U23 CAN 28 33/8 21/20
27 STOLLBERGER Rosaly U23 AUT 27 30/11 25/16
28 PRYKHODKO Kseniia U23 UKR 26 DNF 15/26
29 FONTAINE Themice U23 FRA 25 35/6 22/19
30 MOLNAROVA Eliska U23 SVK 25 26/15 31/10
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Rk. Name Nat. Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

31 MEZENTSEVA Evelina U23 KAZ 24 29/12 29/12
32 BENDERER Marina U23 SUI 23 39/2 20/21
33 KALJUMAEE Mirtel U23 EST 22 41 19/22
34 SCHREMPF Anna-Maria U23 AUT 22 19/22 50
35 SADOWNIK Zuzanna U23 POL 18 46 23/18
36 MICHALECHOVA Veronika U23 SVK 18 28/13 36/5
37 PILLER Giannina U23 SUI 18 32/9 32/9
38 PELAN Nika U23 SLO 17 38/3 27/14
39 ZVAROVA Ema U23 SVK 16 25/16 43
40 FRANZKE Rosie U23 AUS 13 DNS 28/13
41 SOBOL Ema U23 CRO 11 36/5 35/6
42 GARGULAKOVA Alzbeta U23 SVK 7 34/7 42
43 TAYLOR Sage U23 CAN 7 50 34/7
44 CHSHEDRINA Nadezhda U23 KAZ 4 48 37/4
45 FUNDA Nikita U23 SLO 4 37/4 53
46 CAJAL CEBRIAN Angela U23 ESP 3 59 38/3
47 TURNER Aliah U23 CAN 2 49 39/2
48 WOLF Anna-lena U23 AUT 1 43 40/1
49 RAKOVA Paolina U23 BUL 1 40/1 62
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